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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

CADET CHALLENGE
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From 12 to 14 July 2024

- SCHOLIEREN BOYS

Race 6

Skater

BODEVEN NOAM

ACH TIMEO

PERWEIN ENNIO

VAN WEZEMAEL KASPER
HOTALA SZYMON
TOTH BOLDIZSAR
MEULMEESTER VINCENT
VERMONT KLAAS
VOGELZANG JILMAR
DE KIMPE FERRE
JASI'NSKI TYMON
ROUSSELLE RAPHAEL
GERIN MATTEO
CHMURA STANISLAW
GOLDMANN LUCA
GAILLARD GUSTAVE
BAKKER MATS

VAN VONDEL JORT
GERARD KAELIG
CROMBEZ STAN
KUHNAPFEL EMIL
GORE ADVAIT AMIT
BROUWERS LUCAS
KALAMAR MATEJ
WEBER LEON
PIOTROWSKI TYMOTEUSZ
STERBA MATEJ
SCUMACI LUCA
BACHMANN KEN
SABIESCU SIMION
MARCINKOWSKI ALEKS
CHAPEL KIANO

Number
507
514
515
520
531
530
536
521
509
538
533
522
526
532
528
524
518
510
500
537
529
527
523
513
504
535
511
517
525
516
534
519

Distance in metre
Discipline

Number of laps

Club

GROL VANNES AGGLO
LANDEVANT ROLLER SKATING
OEISC WIEN

REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST
UKS ORLICA

STU EISENSTADT
WARMONDSE IJS EN SKEELERCLUB
REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST
1JS- EN SKEELERCLUB LINDENOORD
ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE
UKS SPARTA

ROLLERS EN AVESNOIS
RSV BLAU WEIR GERA
UKS SPARTA
SPEEDSKATING ARNSTADT E.V
RSSP

RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING
1JS EN SKEELERCLUB LISSERBROEK
AS SABLE SUR SARTHE
ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE
SPEEDSKATING LEIPZIG E.V.
SKATERAATI

RSC TIENEN

KSB BENATKY

BLAU-GELB GROR-GERAU - TEAM HESSEN
UKS SPARTA

IN-LINE AKADEMIE
OEISC WIEN

RSV BLAU WEIR GERA
OEISC WIEN

UKS SPARTA

REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST

4000

Elimination|
20
Race 6
1
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Time_6
00:07:14,369
00:07:14,559
00:07:16,004
00:07:16,006
00:07:17,566
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:07:45,831
00:07:46,525
00:07:46,833
00:07:53,094
00:07:54,294
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000

=~ /WAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

CADET CHALLENGE
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From 12 to 14 July 2024
Race 6
- SCHOLIEREN BOYS

Distance in metre 4000

Discipline Elimination

Number of laps 20
Skater Number Club Race 6] Time 6 |Remarks-Sanctions_6
VAN EMMERIK SVEN 512  KNSBTALENT TEAMzUIDWEST| 33 ]00:00:00,000
ENGALA KARTIKEYA 505 EASY SPORTS DQ-SF 00200200,000 Disqualification - Sports fault|
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